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Kota zeliwne z poliuretanem fi 80 mm

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Srednica
Nosnosc
tozysko

Nr tozyska
Srednica oski
Szerokos¢ piasty
Szerokos¢ biezni

Waga

93,61 zt
76,11 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
1zp

80 mm
500 kg
kulkowe
6202

15 mm
54 mm
40 mm

0,85 kg
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